
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday, October 3, 2011 – Friday, October 14, 2011 
Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    
 
Monday, October 3, 2011  
 George W. Bush Presidential Library Final Beam Laying Ceremony in Texas  
   
 Tuesday, October 4, 2011 

Meet with Omani delegation 
Executive Leadership Team Meeting 
Meeting with Julia Young, President of CoSA 

  
Wednesday, October 5, 2011 
 Management Team Meeting 
 Legislative Archives Fellow Peter Shulman program 
 Eisenhower Memorial Public Program 
    
Thursday, October 6, 2011 
 Berlin Candy Bomber, Gale Halvorsen, Public Program 
 Speak at Friends of the SMU Library event in Texas 
  
Friday, October 7, 2011 
 Site Visit of NARA – Fort Worth facilities in Texas 
 
Monday, October 10, 2011 
 COLUMBUS DAY – FEDERAL HOLIDAY 
   
Tuesday, October 11, 2011 
  NARA Volunteer Awards Ceremony 
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  Executive Leadership Team Meeting 
    
Wednesday, October 12, 2011 
  Management Team Meeting 
  Association of Research Libraries Meeting 
  
Thursday, October 13, 2011 
  Association of Research Libraries Business Meeting 
  Speak at New Canaan Library in Connecticut 
   
Friday, October 14, 2011 
  Site Visit of National Personnel Records Center in Missouri 
 
 
  
  


